Cargo No Company

268 W Hill

269 W Hill

270 T&S Canal Co
271 T&S Canal Co
272 T&S Canal Co
273 T&S Canal Co
274 T&S Canal Co
275 John Walker
276 William Hill
277 T&S Canal Co
278 Whatley & Co
279 W Hill & Co
280 T&S Canal Co

281 Thomas Tovey
282 Stephen Rodway

283 Whatley & Co
295 Richard Miller
296 B&T Grazebrook
297 T&S Canal Co
298 William Hill

299 Thomas Pugh
300 John Walker
301 Thomas Lane
302 William Hill

303 Thomas Greaves
304 B&T Grazebrook
305 Bowley & Tovey
306 William Hill

307 Hill & Co

308 T&S Canal Co
309 L&R Wyatt

310 Bowley & Tovey

Type
Barge
Boats
Punt
Boat
Ketch
Punt
Trow
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Barge
Trow

Boat
Boat

Boat
Trow
Trow
Boat
Boat
Trow
Boat
Barge
Barge
Barge
Trow
Boat
Boat
Barge
Boats
Boat
Boat

Boats
Good Design
Peace

Success
Newport

Rolleston
Lechlade
Good Intent
Bourn
Chalford
Industry
Chambers

Manchester
Pattern

Triumph
Disney
Galley
Severn
Recovery
Rebecca
Lechlade
Rock

Good Design
Adventrure
Nancy
Commerce
Peace
Industry
Wimbledon, Worcester, Stigwell
Good Intent
Union

Master

John Merrell
Joseph Saunders
Willam Gurner
Isaac Selby
William Adams
William Gurner
Samuel Roberts
William Phipp
Uriah Davis
Richard Paish
Thomas Allen
James Probert
William Rowley

Joseph West
Richard Rodway

Harry King
Thomas Yates
Thomas Biddle
Richard Paish
Edward Saunders
Thomas Smith
William Phipp
John Greenaway
John Merritt
Thomas Greaves
William Stevens
James Aldridge
Joseph Saunders
James Probert
JohnMills

N Boseley
Joseph Burrows

Destination
Cirencester
Buscot
Stroud
Lechlade
Bristol
Stroud
Framilode
Lechlade
Cirencester
Lechlade
Cricklade
Gloucester
Gloucester

Hambro Wharf, London
Cricklade

Cirencester
Bristol
Bristol
Frailode
Buscot
Cricklade
Lechlade
Stourport
Cricklade
Cirencester
Gloucester
Cirencester
Buscot
Gloucester
London
Oxford
Cirencester

Date

1803-03-07
1803-03-07
1803-03-07
1803-03-07
1803-03-07
1803-03-08
1803-03-08
1803-03-08
1803-03-09
1803-03-10
1803-03-10
1803-03-10
1803-03-10

1803-03-11
1803-03-11

1803-03-12
1803-03-21
1803-03-19
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-21
1803-03-22
1803-03-23
1803-03-24
1803-03-24
1803-03-24
1803-03-24
1803-03-25
1803-03-25
1803-03-29
1803-03-26
1803-03-26



